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CONTRACT NO. 70570

piersonbr

7/30/2013 $TIME$

$FILES$

BAS

JAE

SGM

BAS

74

F.A.I.

MCLEAN(57-20HB)BR-1

WEST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+41.09

53+30.84

53+20.56

53+10.25

811.52

811.60

811.67

811.75

811.54

811.62

811.69

811.77

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

** Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+35.70

53+25.40

53+15.11

53+04.81

811.11

811.19

811.27

811.35

811.13

811.21

811.29

811.37

66.10

66.06

65.98

65.86

**

INTERMEDIATE LANE

Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+47.43

53+37.24

53+27.03

53+16.80

812.01

812.09

812.17

812.24

812.03

812.11

812.19

812.26

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

**

STAGE CONSTRUCTION JOINT

Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+52.54

53+42.39

53+32.24

53+22.09

812.42

812.49

812.57

812.64

812.44

812.51

812.59

812.66

34.21

34.25

34.24

34.19

**

~ ROADWAY & PROFILE GRADE

Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+53.69

53+43.57

53+33.43

53+23.26

812.51

812.58

812.66

812.73

812.53

812.60

812.68

812.75

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

**

EAST EDGE OF PAVEMENT

Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+59.88

53+49.82

53+39.75

53+29.65

813.00

813.08

813.15

813.23

813.02

813.10

813.17

813.25

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

**

Location

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

Station Offset

Grinding

Adjusted For

Elevations

Theoretical Grade

53+64.27

53+54.22

53+44.17

53+34.12

813.36

813.43

813.50

813.57

813.38

813.45

813.52

813.59

11.39

11.48

11.53

11.53

**

**  From ~ F.A.P. 704
*  Radial dimensions from ~ Rdwy.
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